
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC;
Party Role= Debtor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200502110000
68970

02/11/2005
11:51:00

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

28 123 Book:28
Pg:123
Desc:SEE
INST

200502110000
68970

02/11/2005
11:51:00

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:15 Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200502140000
71270

02/14/2005
10:34:00

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

28 123 Book:28
Pg:123

200502140000
71270

02/14/2005
10:34:00

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:15
Other:SEE
INST


