Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC; Party Role= Debtor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502110000 68970	11:51:00	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK			28	123		Book:28 Pg:123 Desc:SEE INST
200502110000 68970	02/11/2005 11:51:00	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK						Sec:15 Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200502140000 71270	02/14/2005 10:34:00	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK			28	123		Book:28 Pg:123
200502140000 71270	02/14/2005 10:34:00	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK						Sec:15 Other:SEE INST